
3.2kW PETROL INVERTER GENERATOR
HYUNDAI HY3250SEi

The Hyundai HY3250SEi inverter generator delivers
up to 3200W of pure sine wave power, ensuring
clean, stable electricity that's safe for sensitive
electronics like laptops, smartphones, and TVs. It's
also perfect for powering your outdoor essentials,
such as lights, heaters, and air pumps for inflatable
beds. It can also be plugged into your motorhome
or caravan mains hook up - making it ideal for
camping, motorhomes, festivals, and more.
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Model
Continuous Output (w)
Fuel Consumption @ 100% load (L/Hr)
Frequency (Hz)
Fuel Capacity (L)
Engine Oil Capacity (ml)
Features
Noise Level ( 75% Load) db (A) @ 7m
Gross Weight (kg)
Dimensions (H x W x L) (mm)
Warranty (years)
Model EAN

HY3250SEi
3.0 / 3000

3.5
50

7
600

ECO Mode, Low Oil Shutdown
59

28.5
550 x 335 x 470
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