HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HY3250SEi

3.2kW PETROL INVERTER GENERATOR

The Hyundai HY3250SEi inverter generator delivers up to 3200W of pure sine wave power, ensuring clean, stable electricity that's safe for sensitive electronics like laptops, smartphones, and TVs. It's also perfect for powering your outdoor essentials, such as lights, heaters, and air pumps for inflatable beds. It can also be plugged into your motorhome or caravan mains hook up - making it ideal for camping, motorhomes, festivals, and more.

















Specification

Model		HY3250SEi
Continuous Output (w)		3.0 / 3000
Fuel Consumption @ 100% load (L/Hr) 3		Hr) 3.5
Frequency (Hz)		50
Fuel Capacity (L)		7
Engine Oil Capacity	(ml)	600
Features	ECO Mode, Lo	w Oil Shutdown
Noise Level (75% L	oad) db (A) @ 7r	n 59
Gross Weight (kg)		28.5
Dimensions (H x W :	x L) (mm)	550 x 335 x 470
Warranty (years)		3
Model EAN	5	5059608438765





